
 
 

Holy Family Parish 

West Newton, PA 

 Music Ministry Calendar 

     Lent/ Easter 2020 

 
Eric Blanda         412.582.2512        eblanda@dioceseofgreensburg.org 

 

Thursday  February 27, 2020  Rehearsal 6:30 -- 8:00 PM 

Thursday  March 5, 2020  Rehearsal 6:30 -- 8:00 PM 

Thursday  March 12, 2020  Rehearsal 6:30 – 8:00 PM 

Thursday  March 19, 2020  Rehearsal 6:30 -- 8:00 PM 

Thursday  March 26, 2020  NO REHEARSAL  

Thursday  April 2, 2020  Rehearsal 6:30 – 8:00 PM 

 

Thursday  April 9, 2020  Mass of the Lord’s Supper – 7 PM 

Friday  April 10, 2020  Good Friday Liturgy – 3 PM 

Saturday  April 11, 2020  Easter Vigil – 9 PM 

Sunday  April 12, 2020  Easter Sunday Mass – 11:00 AM 

 

The choir is kindly asked to arrive 30 minutes prior to the start of each of the liturgies. 

 

 

https://www.jspaluch.com/SRC/BulletinBlocks/DownloadPage.aspx?rp=smp&id=57&pn=1
https://www.jspaluch.com/SRC/BulletinBlocks/DownloadPage.aspx?rp=smp&id=57&pn=1

